X RUNNING VOO CEGO

Relatorio Geral - 7 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

a W

D

10
11
12
13
14
15

Num.

1026
1037
1031
1022
1033

1023
1057

1036
1035
1029
1032
1027
1181
1024
1021

Nome
ELAINE CRISTINA MARQUES
VIVIAN GONGALVES DA ROCHA COSTA
MARILIA CAPIBARIBE
ALINE OLIVEIRA DE SANTANA

PATRICIA WERNENBURG GUEDES DOS
SANTOS

ANA MARIA CELESTINO

ANDREA CRISTINA ITALIANO DE
ALMEIDA

VALQUIRIA GOMES DE MORAES
ROSINEA DA COSTA MORAIS

LAURA RIBEIRO COMUCCI

MELISSA NUNES CARDOSO DE MACEDO
IRACEMA MALTA

PATRICIA BRANDAO DE AQUINO

CINTIA RAMOS HERNANDES

ADRIANA ANDREA TIRELLI

Relatorio emitido em 21/05/2017 as 12:45:45
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Idd.

41
34
25
28
26

49
39

52
43
26
34
46
40
39
38

Faixa CI.Fx.

F4049
F3039
F1829
F1829
F1829

F4049
F3039

F5059
F4049
F1829
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039

N
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Equipe
SABIN RUNNERS

JOY RUNNING TEAM

JOY RUNNING TEAM
PES INDOMAVEIS

RUY ARAUJO ASSESSORIA

CORRER VIVER
NUTRIFIT

HOSPICIO TRAINING

Tempo
00:33:13
00:34:27
00:34:57
00:35:33
00:37:36

00:40:45
00:41:15

00:44:31
00:44:30
00:45:50
00:50:01
00:50:16
00:52:50
00:52:50
00:56:07

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:07
00:34:26
00:34:46
00:35:33
00:37:36

00:40:42
00:41:12

00:43:45
00:43:46
00:45:42
00:49:56
00:50:05
00:52:45
00:52:50
00:55:54



